Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5200MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G520C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

600,00 USD

675,00 USD

250,00 USD

100,00 USD



